
CCPA Purchasing Partners, LP Vendor Quick Reference
Pediatric & Adult  Vaccines &  
Immunizations

Merck
877.829.6372  
www.merckvaccines.com

Sanofi Pasteur, Inc.
800.VACCINE (800.822.2463)
www.vaccineshoppe.com

MedImmune, LLC
Sam Smothers, RN 
501.833.8562 (cell)
301.398.7388 (fax)
SmothersS@MedImmune.com
www.MedImmune.com

To sign up or place an order with a vendor, you 
must contact the vendor directly through the 
information listed on this sheet. Please be sure 
to mention that you are a member of CCPA 
Purchasing Partners (CCPAPP). Once the 
vendor has confirmed that you are a member, 
they will link you to CCPAPP’s contracted 
pricing. Please note that additional paperwork 
may be needed in order to set up an account 
with that vendor and/or link your established 
vendor account to CCPAPP’s pricing. You are 
welcome to opt in or out of a vendor contract 
at any time by contacting the vendor directly. 

You are welcome to opt in or out of a vaccine 
contract at any time by contacting CCPAPP 
and completing our vaccine customer 
commitment form. Once you are linked to our 
vaccine contract(s), you must order directly 
from Merck and/or Sanofi Pasteur using the 
phone numbers/websites listed above. Orders 
placed through third-party distributors or other 
companies will not receive CCPAPP’s con-
tracted pricing. Some vendors may not service 
all states. Please contact the vendor directly to 
verify coverage in your area.

Accounting Services
Professional Practice  
Consultants
Lori Stadler
630.472.1600 
630.472.1605 (Fx)  
Lstadler@e-ppc.com  
www.e-ppc.com
Computer Hardware
CDW Healthcare
Nick Ciaccio
847.371.7077
847.371.7396 (Fx)
nickcia@cdw.com
www.cdw.com

Document Storage, Scanning, Shredding
RhinoDox
Bob McLoraine
630.681.8670
bob.mcloraine@RhinoDox.com
www.RhinoDox.com
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Electronic Payment Services
First Data
Steve Wellander
847.372.2121
steve.wellander@firstdata.com 
www.firstdata.com

Insurance Brokerage 
CMS Insurance Agency 
Megan Whalen
312.670.2550
312.670.3646 (Fx)
MWhalen@cmsdocs.org
IT Support
Summit Technologies
Brett Danis
312.206.3722 
bdanis@summ-it.com
www.summ-it.com

Medical Supplies
McKesson (through Premier, Inc.)*
Jesse Baker
312.806.7025(Cell)
Jesse.Baker@mckesson.com
www.mckesson.com

Medical Waste Disposal 
LB Medwaste Services 
Jeff Evenhouse
715.571.7802 (cell)
888.526.3392
715.845.5310 (Fx) 
jeff@lbmedwaste.com 
www.lbmedwaste.com

Office Furniture
OEC Business Interiors
Valerie Johnsey
630.589.5529
630.589.5637 (Fx)
vjohnsey@oecbusinessinteriors.com
www.oecbusinessinteriors.com

Office Supplies, Promotional Products, Print 
Services
Staples
Kevin Schoepke
630.282.1296
847.833.4448 (Cell)
630.282.1300 (Fx) 
Kevin.Schoepke@Staples.com
www.StaplesAdvantage.com

Warehouse Direct
Steve Taft
847.631.7416
708.337.9178 (Cell)
847.956.5815 (Fx)
stevetaft@warehousedirect.com
www.warehousedirect.com 

Payroll Services
ADP
Linda Maman
312.935.7154
312.935.7092 (Fx) 
linda_maman@adp.com
www.adp.com

Respiratory Products 
Alliance Tech Medical 
Jeff Janisch
800.848.8923
630.910.1382 (Fx)
jjanisch@alliancetechmedical.com 
www.alliancetechmedical.com

Temporary Staffing 
Medix Staffing Solutions 
Andrew Braun
630.725.4725
630.725.9049 (Fx) 
abraun@medixteam.com
www.medixteam.com

*More discount opportunities are available through Premier, Inc. including cellular service discounts with AT&T and Verizon Wireless.
 Contact Katrina Ilagan, CCPA Member Relations Specialist, at 312.227.7442 or at kilagan@ccpapp.org for more information.

For questions, please contact Paresh Patel at papatel@ccpapp.org or 312.227.7436. Please also visit our website: www.ccpapp.org. 

Office Equipment (Copiers, Printers, etc.)
Illinois Paper & Copier Co.
(Konica Minolta, Ricoh, HP) 
Donna Keating
630.679.9090 ext. 258
630.679.0333 (Fx)
Donna_Keating@illinoispapercopier.com 
www.illinoispapercopier.com

COTG (Xerox, HP)
Mary Beth Holland
630.771.8547
630.770.6993 (Cell)
630.771.8447 (Fx)
mholland@cotg.com
www.cotg.com


